VODKA

AU Blue Raspberry

AU Black Grape

AU Green Watermelon
AU Pineapple Crush
AU Bubblegum

AU Blue Raspberry 1.5L
AU Black Grape 1.5L
AU Blue Raspberry 3L
AU Black Grape 3L
Belvedere

Belvedere 1.75L
Belvedere 3L
Belvedere 6L

Ciroc

Ciroc 1.75L

Ciroc Red Berry

Ciroc Summer Citrus
Ciroc Passion

Grey Goose

Grey Goose 1.75L

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Ocho Anios

Captain Morgan’s Spiced

Havana Club 7 Year

Due to limited stock availability, prices are subject to

change at any time.

Please notify staff of any allergy’s at the point of order.

All bottles are 70cl unless specified and come with 3
complimentary mixers including cola, diet cola,
lemonade, cranberry juice, orange juice, apple juice,

e Coban

£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£330.00
£330.00
£550.00
£550.00
£160.00
£390.00
£600.00
£1100.00
£160.00
£400.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£400.00

£150.00
£160.00
£150.00
£160.00

pineapple juice, lime, soda and tonic water.

Red Bull, Fever Tree Tonics and Coca-Cola glass bottles
are available for an additional charge per item (see

opposite).

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s Pink Gin (or other flavours)

Hendrick's
Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray No. TEN

WHISKY

Chivas Regal

Glenmorangie

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel’s

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

TEQUILA

Patrén Silver
Patrén Reposado

Patrén Afejo
SHOTS

AU Coffee Liqueur

Jagermeister

Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesare

Tequila Rose

MIXERS

Coca-Cola Glass Bottles 330ml
Fever Tree Tonic Water (all flavours)
Red Bull 250ml (all flavours)

Carafe refill 1L

£160.00
£160.00
£170.00
£160.00
£170.00

£160.00
£180.00
£160.00
£150.00

£160.00
£170.00
£400.00

£170.00
£190.00
£200.00

£170.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£5.00



e Ciban

CHAMPAGNE...on the Rocks

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL £89.00
Deep amber gold in colour, created to be
served over ice with a selection of fruit.

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL £75.00
Bright and fruity, revealing aromas of pear,
citrus and brioche.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL £89.00
Slight sweetness balanced by clean acidity, ripe
fruit nuts and delicate orange blossom honey.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL £425.00

Full bodied and intense with aromas of ginger,
pineapple, mango and tea.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC £520.00
ACE OF SPADES GOLD

Rated the worlds No.1 tasting champagne,
with a complex creamy texture.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC £850.00

ACE OF SPADES PLATINUM
Pale gold, 100% Chardonnay grapes, with
vanilla, citrus and apricot. Pure luxury!

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL £110.00
Intense and mature, combining sfructure and
freshness with a finalé of fresh blood orange.

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE £125.00
Rich, elegant and complex, with fresh citrus

and red berry character, and soft creamy texture.

100% Pinot Noir grapes sourced from Grand

Cru villages.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC £800.00
ACE OF SPADES ROSE

A beautiful salmon coloured wine with aromas
of red fruit and a silky finish.

SPECIAL CUVEES

DOM PERIGNON P2 VINTAGE 1998 £750.00
Full and radiant intensity on the nose, smokey
and full of energy.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC
ACE OF SPADES TRILOGY EDITION

One bottle of Gold, Rosé and Platinum
presented in a black lacquered triple case.

£2150.00

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL  £3500.00
“SO BUBBLY” JEROBOAM 3L
GOLD PLATED LIMITED EDITION No.76/100

Bright and fruity, revealing aromas of pear,
citrus and brioche.

“BIG” BOTTLES

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 1.5L £160.00

Bright and fruity, revealing aromas of pear,
citrus and brioche.

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 3L  £520.00
Bright and fruity, revealing aromas of pear,
citrus and brioche.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 1.5L £200.00
Slight sweetness balanced by clean acidity, ripe
fruit nuts and delicate orange blossom honey.

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL 3L £600.00
Deep amber gold in colour, created to be
served over ice with a selection of fruit.

MOET & CHANDON £240.00
NECTAR IMPERIAL 1.5L

Infense and mature, combining structure and
freshness with a finalé of fresh blood orange.

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 1.5L £850.00

Immediately captivating, concentrated
and creamy.

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE 1.5L £1950.00
Unparalled richness with perfectly ripe fruit
followed by vanilla and violet.

Due to limited stock availability, prices are subject to change at
any time.

Please notify staff of any allergy’s at the point of order.



